PROJECT SUMMARY

LCIP RESERVOIR

EOC ENHANCEMENT PROJECT
MONUMENT RELOCATION
DOWNTOWN SEWER UPGRADE
LIONS HALL- HVAC

FLOOD MAPPING

HY LOUIE RENO

LCIP BULK WATER STATION

STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN
MUNICIPAL HALL

10 YR CROWN LAND
EV STATIONS
WELCOME SIGN

DOB CAMP GROUND
DOWNTOWN SEWER UPGRADE
DIXON CREEK DEVELOPMENT
TRUCK STOP

CLARY SUBDIVISION

DJ WATER EXTENSION

2023 ROADS AND TRAILS

updated May 11, 2023

1,500,000.00
30,000.00
24,950.00
7,109,473.00
55,082.00
150,000.00
1,000,000.00
80,000.00

300,000.00
500,000.00

17,966.00
10,000.00

1,000,000.00
7,908,600.00

150,000.00

grant funded, sucsessful, in progress

grant funded, sucsessful

grant funded, in progress

grant dependant- TBA

grant funded, 16k expensed 2022, in progress
Approved, 50% funds received- March 2023
Sucsessful, in progress

Budget/ Reserves- TBD

TBD

TBD

Complete- spring 2023

Complete- fall 2022

not approved
not approved
private
private
private

private



