PROJECT SUMMARY

LCIP RESERVOIR	1,500,000.00	grant funded, sucsessful, in progress
EOC ENHANCEMENT PROJECT	30,000.00	grant funded, sucsessful
MONUMENT RELOCATION	24,950.00	grant funded, in progress
DOWNTOWN SEWER UPGRADE	7,109,473.00	grant dependant- TBA
LIONS HALL- HVAC	55,082.00	grant funded, 16k expensed 2022, in progress
FLOOD MAPPING	150,000.00	Approved, 50% funds received- March 2023
HY LOUIE RENO	1,000,000.00	Sucsessful, in progress
LCIP BULK WATER STATION	80,000.00	Budget/ Reserves- TBD
STAIRWAY TO HEAVEN	300,000.00	TBD
MUNICIPAL HALL	500,000.00	TBD
	000,000.00	
10 YR CROWN LAND		
EV STATIONS	17,966.00	Complete- spring 2023
WELCOME SIGN	10,000.00	Complete- fall 2022
DOB CAMP GROUND	1,000,000.00	not approved
DOWNTOWN SEWER UPGRADE	7,908,600.00	not approved
DIXON CREEK DEVELOPMENT		private
TRUCK STOP		private
CLARY SUBDIVISION		private
DJ WATER EXTENSION	150,000.00	private

2023 ROADS AND TRAILS